Suite 703, Kyonggi Venture Bldg
Suwon Center 1017
Inkye-dong, Paldal-gu, Suwon,
Kyonggi-do, KOREA
TEL  82-31-233-7325(300)
FAX  82-31-233-7317
Excellence and Innovation
in RF & Microwave Components

in RF & Microwave Components
Part No. & Ordering Information
Ex) CMP-W081H18-CMP-150mm
• Mating CMP Double-Ended Cable Assembly
• Mating CMP Single-Ended Cable Assembly
• Mating CMP & SMA with Bulkhead Cable Assembly
Cable Length ( L : mm)
Cable Length ( L : mm)
Cable Length ( L : mm)
• CMP-081H18-CMP-L(mm)
• CMP-081H25-CMP-L(mm)
• CMP-113H18-CMP-L(mm)
• CMP-113H25-CMP-L(mm)
• CMP-130H25-CMP-L(mm)
• CMP-081H18-L(mm)
• CMP-081H25-L(mm)
• CMP-113H18-L(mm)
• CMP-113H25-L(mm)
• CMP-130H25-L(mm)
• CMP-081H18-SFS(BH)-L(mm)
• CMP-081H25-SFS(BH)-L(mm)
• CMP-113H18-SFS(BH)-L(mm)
• CMP-113H25-SFS(BH)-L(mm)
• CMP-130H25-SFS(BH)-L(mm)
1. Series Name
CM : Coaxial Micro
2. Connector Type
P : Plug  J : Jack
4. Cable Type
081 : Dia. 0.81 mm Cable
113 : Dia. 1.13 mm Cable
130 : Dia 1.30 mm Cable
5. Mating Height
H18 : 1.8 mm
H25 : 2.5 mm
6. Cable Length
Tolerance of Cable Assembly
± 8200 ≤ L ≤500
± 1.5 %1000 <
± 12500 ≤ L ≤1000
± 435 ≤ L ≤ 200
Tolerance(mm)Total  Length(mm)
Cable Assembly SpecificationsCable Assembly Specifications
Coaxial Micro-Plugs(CMP)
up to 7 GHz
3. Cable Color
W: White
G: Gray
Suite 703, Kyonggi Venture Bldg
Suwon Center 1017
Inkye-dong, Paldal-gu, Suwon,
Kyonggi-do, KOREA
TEL  82-31-233-7325(300)
FAX  82-31-233-7317
Excellence and Innovation
in RF & Microwave Components
SMA Conversion Adapter
( Part No. SMS-ADP-CMJ)
SMA (Plug)- CMJ(Jack)
2N Max.
4N Max.
2N Max.
CMP-113H24
** Do not apply an excessive load to the cable after